Acc
Access
essori
orieses
Industrial
USB-Over-IP Server
Industrial Cellular
 VPN Router

PAE-121000, 12VDC/1000mA 12W Power Adapter with universal 100 to 240VAC input, EU plug
IES -2 AA B CC -  DD -  EE
Ordering Information
Code Definition
10/100Base-T(X)
Port Number
Additional Port
Number
Additional Port Type Fiber Optical Mode Fiber Optical Connector
Option
- 6: 6 ports
- 4: 4 ports
- 0: 0 port
- 2: 2 ports
- FX: 100Base-FX
- MM: Multi-mode
- SS: Single-mode
- SC: SC connector
Industrial Ethernet Switch   Lite-Managed Ethernet Switch v1.4 / Nov, 2010